C
on
te
nt
s
C O N T E N T S
Introduction
Quality Policy Statement

68
We reserve the right to alter or modify any products mentioned in this catalogue without prior notice. Issue Date 14/08/2012
SML Component Ordering Key
Code Size Code Size Code Type of Plating Code Quantity
TZ None BZ None   E 40,000 1 SIL
UB 4.0mm BF 4.0mm 2F  F 50,000 2 SIL
UF 3.00mm BR 12.78mm   G 80,000 3 SIL
  BS 7.24mm     4 SIL
    4A    5 DIL
        6 DIL
        7 DIL
        8 DIL
    2A
    2B
    2C
    2D
    2F
    2G
    2H
    2J
Code
A
B
On Lay Type
Sn62%Pb36%
Ag2%
Sn96.5%
Ag3.5%
Code
1
3
Th’k
0.1mm
0.03mm
Winding
Style
See Winding
Style Page
For more
Details
Quantity
Per
Reel
Break Off Plating
Specifications
Top Bar
T.B.B.O.
Bottom Bar
B.B.B.O.
POST-PLATE
ELECTROLYTIC
Pure Sn
4-8 MICRONS
No Reflow Matt
POST-PLATE
ELECTROLYTIC
60/40 Sn Pb
4-8 MICRONS
On Lay
Specifications
69
Series Pitch Strip Width Substrate Size Material
Thickness
SM6700 1.27mm 18.1mm 0.85 to 1.08mm 0.25mm
SM6900 2.54mm 18.1mm 0.96 to 1.11mm 0.25mm
Page
70
72
SML Clip Design And Series Numbers
We reserve the right to alter or modify any products mentioned in this catalogue without prior notice. Issue Date 14/08/2012
Series Pitch Strip Width Substrate Size Material
Thickness
SM6800 1.27mm 15.8mm 0.64– 0.75mm 0.25mm